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500 TOP

494 CAB

500 O/A
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1655 TOP

1643 CAB

900 BASIN CENTRE

1655 TOP

500 TOP

1643

494

166
21

257

145

1.5
361.4

2.5
361.4

2.5
361.4

2.5
361.4

1.5

NOTE:
SINGLE CURVE LEFT SHOWN, RIGHT IS 
SAME BUT MIRRORED (PLEASE INDICATE 
CURVE SIDE ON ORDER FORM)

SPECS SHOW BENCHTOP OVERHANG ON 
FLAT END, SPECIFY ON ORDER FORM IF 
FINISHED AGAINST A WALL TO REMOVE 
OVERHANG (-6MM)


